2022 WILDWOOD JUNIOR LESSONS

ELIGIBILITY: Youth 18 Years of Age and Under

COST: $115.00
- Three 50-minute lessons
- Wildwood Junior Fun Night (Groups 1-3 on May 29", Groups 4-6 on June 26™)
- more details to come
- 2022 Wildwood Junior Section

INSTRUCTORS are Jason Schneider and Abe Buckle (PGA of Canada Saskatchewan Zone Members)

LESSONS ARE GIVEN IN GROUPS OF 8 (4:1 Student to Instructor Ratio).

Group # | Day Time
1 Monday, May 2" 5:30pm 6:30pm
Monday, May 9t
Monday, May 16"
Monday, May 30™ (Rain Out Day)

2 Tuesday, May 3™ 5:30pm 6:30pm
Tuesday, May 10t
Tuesday, May 17t
Tuesday, May 24" (Rain Out Day)

3 Wednesday, May 4t 5:30pm 6:30pm
Wednesday, May 11"
Wednesday, May 18th
Wednesday, May 25 (Rain Out Day)

4 Monday, June 6% 5:30pm 6:30pm
Monday. June 13th
Monday, June 20t
Monday, June 27" (Rain Out Day)

5 Tuesday, May 31 5:30pm 6:30pm
Tuesday, June 7t

Tuesday, June 14th

Tuesday, June 21 (Rain Out Day)

6 Wednesday, June 1% 5:30pm 6:30pm
Wednesday, June 15%
Wednesday, June 22™
Wednesday, June 29™ (Rain Out Day)

Please Note:
The Rain Out Day is a Reserved Back Up Day if a Lesson is Cancelled Due to Weather.

Please make sure your golfer is available for all 4 dates (including back up day). We are sorry but due to golf
course scheduling and other programs, a missed lesson is lost to the golfer.

INSTRUCTION WILL COVER THE BASICS OF PUTTING, CHIPPING, AND THE FULL SWING. 7 IRON,
WOODS and PUTTER WILL BE SUPPLIED IF REQUIRED.



2022 WILDWOOD JUNIOR LESSONS

Junior group lessons are a great way to introduce youth to the
game of golf. Whether the junior golfer has taken lessons before or not, this
package of 3 introductory lessons focus on establishing the fundamentals of the
golf swing and set up that are the foundation to long term improvement.

2022 REGISTRATION FORM

(Please email this form filled out to Jason Schneider at jasonschneidergolf @gmail.com)

Participants Name: Parents Name:
Home Phone #: Alternate Phone #:
Email: Alternate Email:

Current Age:

Class you are Registering for and Time:

Group 1 Time:
Group 2 Time:
Group 3 Time:
Group 4 Time:
Group 5 Time:
Group 6 Time:

Payment Options:
- E-transfer to jasonschneidergolf@gmail.com

- Cash or Cheque dropped of at Wildwood Golf Course
(Cheques can be made out to Jason Schneider)

No Debit or Credit Cards will be Accepted.

Spots will be filled on a First Come, First Served Basis. You will receive a confirmation Email from Jason
Schneider once this Form has been submitted and Payment has been received.

If you have a group of 2-4 juniors, we can make alternative arrangements and schedule sessions outside of
these lessons.


mailto:jasonschneidergolf@gmail.com

